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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Sat 19 Aug 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students
Isni Andriana., SE., M.Fin., Ph.D

2 Fri 25 Aug 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students
Isni Andriana., SE., M.Fin., Ph.D

3 Fri 1 Sep 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students
Isni Andriana., SE., M.Fin., Ph.D

4 Fri 8 Sep 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students
Isni Andriana., SE., M.Fin., Ph.D

5 Fri 15 Sep 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students
Isni Andriana., SE., M.Fin., Ph.D

6 Fri 22 Sep 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students
Isni Andriana., SE., M.Fin., Ph.D

7 Fri 29 Sep 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students
Isni Andriana., SE., M.Fin., Ph.D

8 Fri 6 Oct 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students
Isni Andriana., SE., M.Fin., Ph.D

5 Yuliani Yuliani 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

9 Fri 13 Oct 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Dr. Muhammad Kms Husni Thamrin.,

SE., MM

10 Fri 20 Oct 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Dr. Muhammad Kms HusniThamrin.,

SE., MM

11 Fri 27 Oct 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Dr. Muhammad Kms HusniThamrin.,

SE., MM

12 Fri 3 Nov 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Dr. Muhammad Kms HusniThamrin.,

SE., MM

13 Fri 10 Nov 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Ansori., SE.,MM.,CRMP.,ERMCP., CRP (

Dosen Praktisi)

14 Fri 17 Nov 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Ansori., SE.,MM.,CRMP.,ERMCP., CRP (

Dosen Praktisi)

15 Fri 24 Nov 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Dr. Muhammad Kms HusniThamrin.,

SE., MM

16 Fri 1 Dec 2023 4PM - 6:30PM
All

students

Dr. Muhammad Kms HusniThamrin.,

SE., MM
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Help and documentation

61201-Undergraduate Program in Management

62201-Undergraduate Program in Accounting

62401-Diploma Program in Accounting

62901-Accountant Profession (Profesi)

63412-Diploma Program in Secretarity

02 Faculty of Law

03 Faculty of Engineering

04 Faculty of Medicine

05 Faculty of Agriculture

06 Faculty of Teacher Training and Education

07 Faculty of Social and Politic Science

08 Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Science

09 Faculty of Computer Science

10 Faculty of Public Health

11 Postgraduates Study

12 UPT-Matakuliah Pembentukan Kepribadian (MPK)

13 UPT Lembaga Bahasa

14 UPT Perpustakaan

15 UPT Teknologi Informasi dan Komunikasi

16 LP3MP-Pelatihan

https://docs.moodle.org/400/en/mod/attendance/manage

